{n accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of Ll QO 2

the Insofvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H i
e s e Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986,

e

Companies House

FRIDAY

MR

*ABAHTZTV*
26/07/2019 #317

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
commymme [ [ [+ [0 [0 [0 5 [¢

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript of in

Company name in full ’ RAJDOOT 82 LTD

bold black capitals.

|

n Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) KIERAN

Surname BOURNE

I Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

Street [ TORWOOD CLOSE
|

Post town | COVENTRY

County/Region | WEST MIDLANDS

pwots (e [ [+ [ 5 [7 [ ]

Country | UNITED KINGDOM

I Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator,

! Liquidator’s address ®

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator

Use this section to teli us about

Street I anather liquidator,
|

Post town 1

County/Region |

o[ [ [ [ [ [ [

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

[o['s o7 [2[ofr1fs

Statement of affairs

| attach;

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
tnsolvency Act 1986

X Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

xV

Signature date

Ffe [of7  Fefolils

04/17 Version 1.0




Section 99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 6.3 of the Insolvency (England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of RAJDOOT 82 LTD
Company Number; 11400090

on the 09 July 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up.

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Fozlur RAHMAN

Signed Q\\/J AT .

Dated 09 July 2019




RAJDOOT 82 LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 July 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Vajue
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature }KW At Date

1o

Q0

NIL



RAJDOOT 82 LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 July 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditars (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Septernber 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to canry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiencyisurplus of assets alter floating charges NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 41,767.00
Director 1,995.00
43,762.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (43,762.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (43,762.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholder 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {43,763.00}

Signature dkx\,ur, Date_ ; / /7



L

Q}%ﬁ

ainyeubi

00'Z9L'sh Butjjeyo L, sapyuz ¢
oo’ Ley't PNL BN 'S3uiay) UOKIN 193G ULUNO 4 LUON ‘9SNOH XINEN S8JIAIAG JuBUSIS IIR)SY 0049
00°000'0r 40¥ dIMS ‘UOPLUOT IBISUILISIAN ‘19R1S Weysiep 7 20O aWoH ¥OHD
00'G66'L INL 279 '18)s8ousi) ‘sue sweyues) L9 uewuyey injzod 0040
00'9pE ANV 'PUBRl] 'MOIHOIM 'O ‘MODIIY B SSaUISNg MOPlY ‘96 X08 Od Qv Sa0lAlag AJUBLLY UOABIT 0030
3 sSaLppy aleN Koy

sioypadn Auedwo) - g
aiizs 1ooarvy



\ﬁ%vww anjeubi

00'L 0oL 2 oo'L Buijjejol sauuz AleUIpiQ |

ool oo'L l 00t Aeupio TN L79 is)s8duan) ‘sue sweyuer) |9 uewuey injizo4  00dH
SOIBYS  AnfeA

dn preqd 90 psfesn Jo "ON feupwioN adij gsalppy aweN Aoy

siepjoyeJeys - 9
al1z2 100arvy



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact rame

KIERAN BOURNE

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Companyname - CROMWELL INSOLVENCY LIMITED

I Miress 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

| TORWQOOD CLOSE

|

] Posttown - SENTRY

County/Region

WEST MIDLANDS

N O VA C N R CN N

County  NITED KINGDOM

|Dx

[ Tlephone 0,800 061 4002

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

{1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further informatian please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




